

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : C.M.A.No.321 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.09.2022	<u>SRS,J</u> <u>C.M.A.No.321 of 2022</u> Heard. Admit Notice <u>SRS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2022</u> There shall be stay of all further proceedings pursuant to the order dated 10.11.2018 in RC.No.005/D2/15219/2017-18 on the file of Joint Collector-cum-Adjudicating Officer, Eluru, West Godavari District as confirmed by the judgment dated 28.07.2022 in Criminal Appeal No.26 of 2019 on the file of the Appellate Tribunal-cum-Principal Sessions Judge, West Godavari subject to petitioner depositing Rs.50,000/- to the credit of the Appellate authority, within a period of two weeks. <u>SRS,J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--