

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.No. 321 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	20.12.2023	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both the counsel appeared. Already this matter is admitted and interim stay is in force. Hence the matter be listed for final hearing. Post in usual course. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> <i>KK</i>	